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výsledková listina

MČR družstev žáků ve slalomu

Brno 3x K1 MUŽI 10.09.11  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 014014 Šupolík Pavel 97 ZS 2 Kralupy 112.91    4   116.91    116.91  
014012 Zapletal Vojtěch 98 ZS 2 0.00    0           

014030 Koblencová Anna 97 ZS 2
2 009077 Matějka Michael 97 ZS USK Pha 117.59    8   125.59    125.59  

009030 Petřík Matouš 97 ZS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009055 Radil Jakub 98 ZS USK Pha
3 119066 Vrba Jiří 97 ZS Olomouc 122.79    6   128.79    128.79  

119117 Chaloupka Václav 98 ZS Olomouc 0.00    0           

119002 Neubert Adam 97 ZS Olomouc
4 121032 Rousek Tomáš 97 ZS KK Opava 126.01    4   130.01    130.01  

121030 Mrázek Jan 98 ZS KK Opava 0.00    0           

121109 Klaban Martin 97 ZS KK Opava
5 119122 Vrublovský Jan 99 ZM Olomouc 128.89    6   134.89    134.89  

119097 Novotný Petr 00 ZM Olomouc 0.00    0           

119090 Hricová Klára 99 ZM Olomouc
6 045012 Heger Tomáš 98 ZS KVS HK 128.59    8   136.59    136.59  

045008 Karlovský Marek 97 ZS KVS HK 0.00    0           

045019 Heger Vojtěch 00 ZM KVS HK
7 009085 Žížala Josef 99 ZM USK Pha 133.53   10   143.53    143.53  

009064 Kořínek Vilém 99 ZM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009081 Lhota Matyáš 99 ZM USK Pha
8 010016 Šodek Petr 98 ZS Benátky 136.94   24   160.94    160.94  

010026 Stránský Dominik 99 ZM Benátky 0.00    0           

010101 Sahula Vojtěch 97 ZS Benátky
9 024017 Paloudová Anežka 99 ZM Č.Kruml. 162.41   14   176.41    176.41  

024034 Paloudová Karolína 00 ZM Č.Kruml. 0.00    0           

024036 Koudelka Tomáš 00 ZM Č.Kruml.
10 049042 Zima Tomáš 00 ZM Roudnice 142.26   64   206.26    206.26  

049048 Pechman Štěpán 99 ZM Roudnice 0.00    0           

049018 Kyzlík Milan 99 ZM Roudnice
11 049027 Fišerová Tereza 98 ZS Roudnice 178.40   68   246.40    246.40  

049049 Pechman Vojtěch 97 ZS Roudnice 0.00    0           

049014 Binder Martin 97 ZS Roudnice
12 112036 Smetánková Klára 00 ZM Kroměříž 347.43  224   571.43    571.43  

112033 Konečný Tadeáš 99 ZM Kroměříž 0.00    0           

112031 Šilhánek Miroslav 98 ZS Kroměříž



výsledková listina

MČR družstev žáků ve slalomu

Brno 3x C1 ŽENY 10.09.11  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009070 Dušková Kateřina 98 ZS USK Pha 226.71   18   244.71    244.71  
009078 Říhová Eva 00 ZM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009072 Blažková Tereza 00 ZM USK Pha
2 119070 Fialová Veronika 98 ZS Olomouc 347.28   78   425.28    425.28  

119096 Součková Karolína 99 ZM Olomouc 0.00    0           

119078 Pomajbíková Kristýna 99 ZM Olomouc
3 103024 Němcová  Marie 00 ZM KK Brno 397.06  312   709.06    709.06  

103002 Němcová Anna 98 ZS KK Brno 0.00    0           

103007 Satková Martina 98 ZS KK Brno
4 132034 Bayerová Barbora 98 ZS Val.Mez. 0.00  999    DNF      999.00  

132054 Huňková Nikola 98 ZS Val.Mez. 0.00    0           

132044 Kaminská Barbora 98 ZS Val.Mez.



výsledková listina

MČR družstev žáků ve slalomu

Brno 3x C2 MUŽI 10.09.11  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009038 Větrovský Jan 97 ZS USK Pha 167.13   38   205.13    205.13  
009077 Matějka Michael 97 ZS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009082 Příhoda Matouš 98 ZS USK Pha
009085 Žížala Josef 99 ZM USK Pha
009064 Kořínek Vilém 99 ZM USK Pha
009081 Lhota Matyáš 99 ZM USK Pha

2 121032 Rousek Tomáš 97 ZS KK Opava 199.47   12   211.47    211.47  
121030 Mrázek Jan 98 ZS KK Opava 0.00    0           

121007 Mrůzek Vojta 98 ZS KK Opava
121033 Kašpar Albert 98 ZS KK Opava
121055 Balarin Lukáš 98 ZS KK Opava
121109 Klaban Martin 97 ZS KK Opava

3 116049 Šotola Karel 97 ZS Litovel 293.21  640   933.21    933.21  
116076 Jurečka Filip 98 ZS Litovel 0.00    0           

116073 Paták Jan 97 ZS Litovel
116061 Šmoldas Michal 98 ZS Litovel
116062 Kuča Jakub 98 ZS Litovel
116075 Šimara Dominik 99 ZM Litovel

4 132007 Kaminský  Jan 99 ZM Val.Mez. 0.00  999    DNF      999.00  
132024 Bayerová Markéta 00 ZM Val.Mez. 0.00    0           

132008 Čáň Libor 99 ZM Val.Mez.
132017 Morkovský Samuel 99 ZM Val.Mez.
132058 Křenek Jakub 99 ZM Val.Mez.
132009 Škorňa Adam 00 ZM Val.Mez.



výsledková listina

MČR družstev žáků ve slalomu

Brno 3x C1 MUŽI 10.09.11  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009038 Větrovský Jan 97 ZS USK Pha 134.73    6   140.73    140.73  
009030 Petřík Matouš 97 ZS USK Pha 0.00    0           

009082 Příhoda Matouš 98 ZS USK Pha
2 045012 Heger Tomáš 98 ZS KVS HK 150.27   10   160.27    160.27  

045008 Karlovský Marek 97 ZS KVS HK 0.00    0           

045019 Heger Vojtěch 00 ZM KVS HK
3 121007 Mrůzek Vojta 98 ZS KK Opava 206.88   12   218.88    218.88  

121033 Kašpar Albert 98 ZS KK Opava 0.00    0           

121055 Balarin Lukáš 98 ZS KK Opava
4 119066 Vrba Jiří 97 ZS Olomouc 157.86   72   229.86    229.86  

119117 Chaloupka Václav 98 ZS Olomouc 0.00    0           

119002 Neubert Adam 97 ZS Olomouc
5 132007 Kaminský  Jan 99 ZM Val.Mez. 214.78   26   240.78    240.78  

132061 Starý Tadeáš 98 ZS Val.Mez. 0.00    0           

132058 Křenek Jakub 99 ZM Val.Mez.
6 119122 Vrublovský Jan 99 ZM Olomouc 234.73  170   404.73    404.73  

119097 Novotný Petr 00 ZM Olomouc 0.00    0           

119090 Hricová Klára 99 ZM Olomouc
7 116061 Šmoldas Michal 98 ZS Litovel 204.10  230   434.10    434.10  

116062 Kuča Jakub 98 ZS Litovel 0.00    0           

116049 Šotola Karel 97 ZS Litovel
8 024015 Skořepa Vojtěch 99 ZM Č.Kruml. 196.99  524   720.99    720.99  

024017 Paloudová Anežka 99 ZM Č.Kruml. 0.00    0           

024034 Paloudová Karolína 00 ZM Č.Kruml.



výsledková listina

MČR družstev žáků ve slalomu

Brno 3x K1 ŽENY 10.09.11  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 009070 Dušková Kateřina 98 ZS USK Pha 137.67    6   143.67    143.67  
009072 Blažková Tereza 00 ZM USK Pha 0.00    0           

009078 Říhová Eva 00 ZM USK Pha
2 119070 Fialová Veronika 98 ZS Olomouc 164.09    4   168.09    168.09  

119096 Součková Karolína 99 ZM Olomouc 0.00    0           

119078 Pomajbíková Kristýna 99 ZM Olomouc
3 132034 Bayerová Barbora 98 ZS Val.Mez. 163.83   22   185.83    185.83  

132054 Huňková Nikola 98 ZS Val.Mez. 0.00    0           

132044 Kaminská Barbora 98 ZS Val.Mez.
4 103024 Němcová  Marie 00 ZM KK Brno 192.56   14   206.56    206.56  

103002 Němcová Anna 98 ZS KK Brno 0.00    0           

103007 Satková Martina 98 ZS KK Brno


